

## The Chester County Historic Preservation Network PO Box 174, West Chester PA 19381 www.cchpn.org 484-873-2770 www.cchpn.org

## **Individual Membership**

November 20, 2020

## Dear CCHPN Member,

On behalf of the Chester County Historic Preservation Network, I would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your interest in the network. Because of member support, the network has been able to promote historic preservation by bringing together historical commissions and committees, HARBS, organizations and individuals to work to preserve their neighborhoods and communities. The individual membership fee for 2021 is \$25 which includes:

- Discount admission for CCHPN educational workshops,
- Special invitation to the popular Volunteer Recognition Celebration,
- The Chester County Ledger newsletter mailed to your home, and
- Town Tours & Village Walks Brochure, including information about our Supper Lectures, mailed to your home.

For your convenience, fill out the form below and return it with your payment of \$25. Your membership will begin the first month after your payment is received.

The Chester County Historic Preservation Network is a 501(c)3 organization. If you have any questions, contact Karen Marshall, CCHPN Membership Committee Chair, at kmarshall@chesco.org.

Thank you again for your consideration,

James Garrison, President

## \$25 Individual Membership Make checks payable to CCHPN and remit with this form to:

CCHPN, PO Box 174, West Chester, PA 19381

Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	

The mission of the CCHPN is to connect local governments, organizations, and individuals in their efforts to protect, preserve, and promote the historic resources and cultural landscapes of Chester County through communication and education.

The vision of the CCHPN is to enhance the quality of life and community character of Chester County through historic preservation.